
45歳女子ダブルス本戦
No. JTA_No. STA_No. 氏 名 所属 1R SF F

L21619 6011227H 吉田 千春 ( ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰ )

L21607 6009064H 入江 林美 ( ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰ )

bye ( ) 渡邉

bye ( ) 木田

申請中 5302711H 秋田 友紀 ( ISS川口ﾃﾆｽ ) 渡邉 61 64

5500333X 西村 幸代 ( tennis babo ) 木田

L21724 1100953H 渡邉 和子 ( ｵｰﾙｳｪｲｽﾞﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ ) 36 62 10-3 伊藤

1100663H 木田 美希 ( ｵｰﾙｳｪｲｽﾞﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ ) 谷利

L21707 6011689H 伊藤 瞳 ( 7CC浦和 ) 伊藤 62 64

L21622 6002357H 庄司 香 ( ZIPPERS ) 庄司

L21327 6005034H 渡辺 香代子 ( ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙ ) 36 75 10-6 伊藤

6000190H 松井 裕子 ( ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰ ) 谷利

L21682 6008130H 安井 正美 ( 爆&K ) 伊藤 62 60

L21686 6001440H 河村 桂子 ( ｼﾞｮｲﾅｽ ) 谷利

L20071 1401169H 伊藤 智子 ( ﾚｯｽﾞ ) 64 75

L21730 1100787H 谷利 麻理子 ( 春日部ﾌｼﾞ )

シード順位

吉田 千春 ( ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰ )

入江 林美 ( ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰ )

伊藤 智子 ( ﾚｯｽﾞ )

谷利 麻理子 ( 春日部ﾌｼﾞ )

3

1 ①

2

4

5

6

2

7

8 ②

1



50歳女子ダブルス本戦
No. JTA_No. STA_No. 氏 名 所属 1R QF SF F

L20354 6001869H 駒津 芳枝 ( 浦和ﾊﾟｰｸﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

L20241 5301513H 田嶋 加奈子 ( ｽﾄｲｯｸｽ )

bye ( ) 駒津

bye ( ) 田嶋

L12295 6004278H 井上 啓子 ( なえばｯｸ ) 角田 61 62

L19763 5400436H 山口 ひかる ( 蕨市ﾃﾆｽ協会ﾄﾞﾅﾙﾄﾞ ) 吉田

L25407 6008343H 角田 幸子 ( ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰTC ) 46 64 10-2 駒津

L20969 6004956H 吉田 陽子 ( DEF ) 田嶋

L21012 5303555H 太田 靖代 ( ｳﾙﾄﾗM ) 64 61

L21011 1101490H 又木 紅美 ( 春日部市ﾃﾆｽ協会 )

bye ( ) 太田

bye ( ) 又木

L21045 3300585H 須藤 珠美 ( 川越ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ ) 須藤 61 61

L21934 5302095H 中村 貴子 ( R.S.K ) 中村

6012211H 栗本 章子 ( ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰ ) 64 62 駒津

1400149H 遠藤 仁美 ( ﾄﾏﾄ ) 田嶋

L21337 5303340H 池田 むつき ( ﾒﾘｰﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 池田 62 63

L21366 1900259H 望月 淑美 ( ALWAYS ) 望月

L21612 6011832H 中村 志保 ( ISS川口 ) 64 75 池田

L25365 6007615H 齋藤 由紀子 ( ｼﾞｮｲﾅｽ ) 望月

bye ( ) 62 36 10-4

bye ( )

L20937 6010227H 小松 添子 ( RLTS ) 池田

L25367 5400791H 荒川 雅子 ( ﾄﾞﾅﾙﾄﾞ ) 望月

L21525 7400072H 内田 貴子 ( t.t.Mt ) 山田 75 61

L21381 4100153X 岸野 みゆき ( 石井真ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ ) 小林

L21740 7700579H 山田 佳代 ( 熊谷市ﾃﾆｽ協会 ) 62 63 山田

L20101 7100287H 小林 恵美 ( SAB ) 小林

bye ( ) 61 46 10-3

bye ( )

L20025 5301648H 浅野 瑞江 ( ｳﾙﾄﾗM )

L20498 1300571H 佐藤 晴美 ( ｳﾙﾄﾗM )

シード順位

駒津 芳枝 ( 浦和ﾊﾟｰｸﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

田嶋 加奈子 ( ｽﾄｲｯｸｽ )

浅野 瑞江 ( ｳﾙﾄﾗM )

佐藤 晴美 ( ｳﾙﾄﾗM )

太田 靖代 ( ｳﾙﾄﾗM )

又木 紅美 ( 春日部市ﾃﾆｽ協会 )

小松 添子 ( RLTS )

荒川 雅子 ( ﾄﾞﾅﾙﾄﾞ )

3

1 ①

2

4

5 ③-④

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 ③-④

13

14

15

4

2

3

16 ②

1



55歳女子ダブルス本戦
No. JTA_No. STA_No. 氏 名 所属 1R SF F

L21029 7300033H 野本 淳子 ( ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝﾃｰｼﾞ )

L10549 7400181H 木本 友美 ( STC )

bye ( ) 近藤

bye ( ) 岡崎

L21815 1100862H 福島 笑子 ( 上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 近藤 26 60 10-5

申請中 5200902H 嶋津 和恵 ( 上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 岡崎

L20475 3500547H 近藤 晴子 ( ｲﾄﾏﾝﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ新所沢 ) 63 63 近藤

L20614 3502224H 岡崎 成美 ( ｲﾄﾏﾝﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ新所沢 ) 岡崎

L18696 3100602H 大橋　 和美 ( 朝霞市ﾃﾆｽ協会 ) 大橋　 63 64

L21095 5501888H 城石 康代 ( ｱｸﾛｽ戸田 ) 城石

7600182H 青野 幸枝 ( ﾗﾌﾞﾘｰ ) W.O 大橋

7600171H 春山 雅子 ( OST ) 水谷

L25354 6005932H 福島 祐子 ( ｼﾞｮｲﾅｽﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ ) 大橋 64 61

L21909 6000655H 上野 雅美 ( 与野TC ) 水谷

L18578 1400170H 大橋 悦子 ( ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL ) 62 75

L20494 3501120H 水谷 幸 ( First )

シード順位

野本 淳子 ( ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝﾃｰｼﾞ )

木本 友美 ( STC )

大橋 悦子 ( ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL )

水谷 幸 ( First )

3

1 ①

2

4

5

6

7

8

1

②

2



60歳女子ダブルス本戦
No. JTA_No. STA_No. 氏 名 所属 1R SF F

L09077 6001990H 境野 勝代 ( ｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾊﾟｰｸ )

L25371 4100008H 井上 由美 ( 和光市ﾃﾆｽ )

bye ( ) 境野

bye ( ) 井上

bye ( ) 63 62

bye ( )

3900121H 氏原 真代 ( 上福岡KTG ) 佐久間

3901600H 角田 由美子 ( 上福岡KTG ) 石橋

L20953 6013791F 永島 ひとみ ( NTNL ) 松村 67(3) 64 10-1

L18503 6002197H 三瓶 順 ( NTNL ) 宮崎

L21788 5301048H 松村 直美 ( ﾉｰｽｸﾞﾘｰﾝ ) 60 60 佐久間

L12034 2200135H 宮崎 浩美 ( 岩井ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 石橋

bye ( ) 36 76(4) 10-8

bye ( )

5501037H 佐久間 晴美 ( ｱｸﾛｽ戸田 )

L19921 6009452H 石橋 加代子 ( ｼﾞｮｲﾅｽﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )

境野 勝代 ( ｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾊﾟｰｸ )

井上 由美 ( 和光市ﾃﾆｽ )

佐久間 晴美 ( ｱｸﾛｽ戸田 )

石橋 加代子 ( ｼﾞｮｲﾅｽﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )

1 ①

2

4

②

1

2

シード順位

3

5

6

7

8



65歳女子ダブルス本戦

渡辺 浅古 大久保

三浦 宇田 熊田

L19976 3600560H 渡辺 孝子 ( あたごﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

L08096 3600491H 三浦 洋子 ( ひばりヶ丘新豊ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

L21628 1300027H 浅古 美智世 ( ヴｧﾚﾝﾇ )

L21621 1300169H 宇田 典子 ( ｱﾄﾑ )

L12634 6000842H 大久保 由美子 ( ﾅｲｽﾎﾞﾚｰ )

L20481 3300380H 熊田 信子 ( ﾘﾄﾙﾌﾟﾘﾝｽ )

シード順位

渡辺 孝子 ( あたごﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

三浦 洋子 ( ひばりヶ丘新豊ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

2
(0.5)

1

3
63 36
11-13

67(5) 63
10-5

1-1

3
(0.4)

2 63 64
76(5) 36

5-10
1-1

1
(0.6)

1 36 46
36 63
13-11

1-1

所属 勝敗 順位JTA_No. STA_No. 氏 名



70歳女子ダブルス本戦
No. JTA_No. STA_No. 氏 名 所属 1R SF F

L10035 6000693H 内田 まさ恵 ( ﾅｲｽﾎﾞﾚｰ )

L08738 6002155H 佐藤 美知子 ( ﾅｲｽﾎﾞﾚｰ )

bye ( ) 内田

bye ( ) 佐藤

L08713 6002523H 鈴木 三恵子 ( ﾃﾆｽﾊﾚ大宮 ) 鈴木 62 62

L20516 6001649H 栗田 律子 ( ｷｬｯﾂｱｲ ) 栗田

L12479 6001630H 粂川 裕子 ( ｷｬﾂｱｲ ) 64 63 内田

L12030 6004560H 籾井 都 ( 岩槻 ) 佐藤

3300869H 林 慶子 ( あさきﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 中川 61 61

3301117H 山内 圭子 ( あさきﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 山下

L18894 3500855H 中川 典子 ( 双実ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 76(6) 76(6) 新井

L12109 3501527H 山下 由起 ( 双実ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ ) 高木

bye ( ) 62 64

bye ( )

L07168 7401081H 新井 綾子 ( STC )

L18669 7500550H 高木 美江子 ( さわやか )

内田 まさ恵 ( ﾅｲｽﾎﾞﾚｰ )

佐藤 美知子 ( ﾅｲｽﾎﾞﾚｰ )

新井 綾子 ( STC )

高木 美江子 ( さわやか )

3

1 ①

2

4

5

6

2

7

8 ②

1

シード順位


