

## 45歳女子ダブルス本戦

No.	JTA_No.	STA_No.	氏名	所属	1R	SF	F
1 ①	L21619	6011227H	吉田 千春	( ライシングスター )			
	L21607	6009064H	入江 林美	( ライシングスター )			
2			bye	( )			渡邊
			bye	( )			木田
3	申請中	5302711H	秋田 友紀	( ISS川口テニス )	渡邊	61 64	
		5500333X	西村 幸代	( tennis babo )	木田		
4	L21724	1100953H	渡邊 和子	( オールウェイズテニススクール )	36 62 10-3		伊藤
		1100663H	木田 美希	( オールウェイズテニススクール )			谷利
5	L21707	6011689H	伊藤 瞳	( 7CC浦和 )	伊藤	62 64	
	L21622	6002357H	庄司 香	( ZIPPERS )	庄司		
6	L21327	6005034H	渡辺 香代子	( ウエストヒル )	36 75 10-6	伊藤	
		6000190H	松井 裕子	( ライシングスター )		谷利	
7	L21682	6008130H	安井 正美	( 爆&K )	伊藤	62 60	
	L21686	6001440H	河村 桂子	( ジョイナス )	谷利		
8 ②	L20071	1401169H	伊藤 智子	( レッズ )	64 75		
	L21730	1100787H	谷利 麻理子	( 春日部フジ )			

### シード順位

- 1 吉田 千春 ( ライシングスター )
- 1 入江 林美 ( ライシングスター )
- 2 伊藤 智子 ( レッズ )
- 2 谷利 麻理子 ( 春日部フジ )

50歳女子ダブルス本戦

No.	JTA_No.	STA_No.	氏名	所属	1R	QF	SF	F
1 ①	L20354	6001869H	駒津 芳枝	( 浦和パークテニスクラブ )				
	L20241	5301513H	田嶋 加奈子	( ストイックス )				
2		bye		( )			駒津	
		bye		( )			田嶋	
3	L12295	6004278H	井上 啓子	( なえぱック )		角田	61 62	
	L19763	5400436H	山口 ひかる	( 蕨市テニス協会ドナルド )		吉田		
4	L25407	6008343H	角田 幸子	( レントリーTC )		46 64 10-2		駒津
	L20969	6004956H	吉田 陽子	( DEF )			田嶋	
5 ③-④	L21012	5303555H	太田 靖代	( ウルトラM )			64 61	
	L21011	1101490H	又木 紅美	( 春日部市テニス協会 )				
6		bye		( )			太田	
		bye		( )			又木	
7	L21045	3300585H	須藤 珠美	( 川越ラブオール )		須藤	61 61	
	L21934	5302095H	中村 貴子	( R.S.K )		中村		
8		6012211H	栗本 章子	( レントリー )		64 62		駒津
		1400149H	遠藤 仁美	( トマト )			田嶋	
9	L21337	5303340H	池田 むつき	( メリーテニスクラブ )		池田		62 63
	L21366	1900259H	望月 淑美	( ALWAYS )		望月		
10	L21612	6011832H	中村 志保	( ISS川口 )		64 75	池田	
	L25365	6007615H	斎藤 由紀子	( ジョイナス )			望月	
11		bye		( )			62 36 10-4	
		bye		( )				
12 ③-④	L20937	6010227H	小松 添子	( RLTS )			池田	
	L25367	5400791H	荒川 雅子	( ドナルド )			望月	
13	L21525	7400072H	内田 貴子	( t.t.Mt )		山田		75 61
	L21381	4100153X	岸野 みゆき	( 石井真テニスアカデミー )		小林		
14	L21740	7700579H	山田 佳代	( 熊谷市テニス協会 )		62 63	山田	
	L20101	7100287H	小林 恵美	( SAB )			小林	
15		bye		( )			61 46 10-3	
		bye		( )				
16 ②	L20025	5301648H	浅野 瑞江	( ウルトラM )				
	L20498	1300571H	佐藤 晴美	( ウルトラM )				

シード順位

- 1 駒津 芳枝 ( 浦和パークテニスクラブ )
- 1 田嶋 加奈子 ( ストイックス )
- 2 浅野 瑞江 ( ウルトラM )
- 2 佐藤 晴美 ( ウルトラM )
- 3 太田 靖代 ( ウルトラM )
- 3 又木 紅美 ( 春日部市テニス協会 )
- 4 小松 添子 ( RLTS )
- 4 荒川 雅子 ( ドナルド )

55歳女子ダブルス本戦

No.	JTA_No.	STA_No.	氏名	所属	1R	SF	F
1 ①	L21029	7300033H	野本 淳子	( アドバンテージ )			
	L10549	7400181H	木本 友美	( STC )			
2			bye	( )			近藤
			bye	( )			岡崎
3	L21815	1100862H	福島 笑子	( 上尾セントラルテニスクラブ )		近藤	26 60 10-5
	申請中	5200902H	嶋津 和恵	( 上尾セントラルテニスクラブ )		岡崎	
4	L20475	3500547H	近藤 晴子	( トマンテニススクール新所沢 )		63 63	
	L20614	3502224H	岡崎 成美	( トマンテニススクール新所沢 )			近藤 岡崎
5	L18696	3100602H	大橋 和美	( 朝霞市テニス協会 )		大橋	
	L21095	5501888H	城石 康代	( アクロス戸田 )		城石	
6		7600182H	青野 幸枝	( ラブリー )		W.O	大橋
		7600171H	春山 雅子	( OST )			水谷
7	L25354	6005932H	福島 祐子	( ショイナステニスアカデミー )		大橋	64 61
	L21909	6000655H	上野 雅美	( 与野TC )		水谷	
8 ②	L18578	1400170H	大橋 悅子	( ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL )		62 75	
	L20494	3501120H	水谷 幸	( First )			

シード順位

- 1 野本 淳子 ( アドバンテージ )
- 1 木本 友美 ( STC )
- 2 大橋 悅子 ( ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL )
- 2 水谷 幸 ( First )

## 60歳女子ダブルス本戦

No.	JTA_No.	STA_No.	氏名	所属	1R	SF	F
1	① L09077 L25371	6001990H 4100008H	境野 勝代 井上 由美 bye bye bye bye	( グリーンパーク ( 和光市テニス ( ( ( (	) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]		
2			bye	(	)		境野
3			bye	(	)		井上
4		3900121H 3901600H	氏原 真代 角田 由美子	( 上福岡KTG 上福岡KTG	) [ ]	63 62	佐久間 石橋
5	L20953	6013791F	永島 ひとみ	( NTLN	)	松村	67(3) 64 10-1
6	L18503	6002197H	三瓶 順	( NTLN	)	宮崎	
7	L21788	5301048H	松村 直美	( ノースグリーン	) [ ]	60 60	佐久間 石橋
8	② L12034 L19921	2200135H 5501037H	宮崎 浩美 佐久間 晴美 bye bye	( 岩井テニスクラブ ( アクロス戸田 ( (	) [ ] [ ]	36 76(4) 10-8	
			石橋 加代子	( ジョイナステニスアカデミー	)		

### シード順位

- 1 境野 勝代 ( グリーンパーク )
- 1 井上 由美 ( 和光市テニス )
- 2 佐久間 晴美 ( アクロス戸田 )
- 2 石橋 加代子 ( ジョイナステニスアカデミー )

## 65歳女子ダブルス本戦

	JTA_No.	STA_No.	氏名	所属	渡辺 三浦	浅古 宇田	大久保 熊田	勝敗	順位
1	L19976	3600560H	渡辺 孝子	( あたごテニスクラブ )		36 46	36 63 13-11	1-1	3 (0.4)
	L08096	3600491H	三浦 洋子	( ひばりヶ丘新豊テニスクラブ )					
2	L21628	1300027H	浅古 美智世	( ヴァレンヌ )	63 64		76(5) 36 5-10	1-1	1 (0.6)
	L21621	1300169H	宇田 典子	( アトム )					
3	L12634	6000842H	大久保 由美子	( ナイスボレー )	63 36 11-13	67(5) 63 10-5		1-1	2 (0.5)
	L20481	3300380H	熊田 信子	( リトルプリンス )					

シード順位

1 渡辺 孝子 ( あたごテニスクラブ )  
1 三浦 洋子 ( ひばりヶ丘新豊テニスクラブ )

70歳女子ダブルス本戦

No.	JTA_No.	STA_No.	氏名	所属	1R	SF	F
1 ①	L10035	6000693H	内田 まさ恵	( ナイスボレー )			
	L08738	6002155H	佐藤 美知子	( ナイスボレー )			
2			bye	( )			内田
			bye	( )			佐藤
3	L08713	6002523H	鈴木 三恵子	( テニスハレ大宮 )		鈴木	62 62
	L20516	6001649H	栗田 律子	( キャツツアイ )		栗田	
4	L12479	6001630H	糸川 裕子	( キャツツアイ )		64 63	
	L12030	6004560H	糸井 都	( 岩槻 )			内田
		3300869H	林 慶子	( あさきテニスクラブ )		中川	
		3301117H	山内 圭子	( あさきテニスクラブ )		山下	
6	L18894	3500855H	中川 典子	( 双実テニスクラブ )		76(6) 76(6)	新井
	L12109	3501527H	山下 由起	( 双実テニスクラブ )			高木
7			bye	( )			62 64
			bye	( )			
8 ②	L07168	7401081H	新井 綾子	( STC )			
	L18669	7500550H	高木 美江子	( さわやか )			

シード順位

- 1 内田 まさ恵 ( ナイスボレー )
- 1 佐藤 美知子 ( ナイスボレー )
- 2 新井 綾子 ( STC )
- 2 高木 美江子 ( さわやか )